
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date
Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200011010003
78351

11/01/2000
09:51:24

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

26 79 Lot#:101
Book:26 Pg:79

200011010003
78901

11/01/2000
10:29:36

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BOWERS,
KERRY W

27 66 Lot#:214
Book:27 Pg:66

200011130003
92011

11/13/2000
10:51:55

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

27 66 199903230001
22631

Lot#:214
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:1999-
12259, 1999-
12260, 1999-
12263

200011130003
92021

11/13/2000
10:51:56

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANTRACT
INC

27 66 199902020000
45091

Lot#:214
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:1995-
35671, 1995-
35672, 1999-
4509

200011130003
92001

11/13/2000
10:51:53

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

27 66 199903230001
22671

Lot#:214
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:1999-
12265, 1999-
12266, 1999-
12267

200011130003
92041

11/13/2000
10:51:58

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANTRACT
INC

27 66 199512120003
56711

Lot#:218
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:1995-
35671  1995-
35672 SEE
INST

200011130003
92081

11/13/2000
10:52:02

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

27 66 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:217 SEE
INST

200011030003
81821

11/03/2000
09:49:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

27 66 Lot#:218
Book:27 Pg:66

200011130003
90881

11/13/2000
08:33:46

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HPH
PROPERTIES
INC

27 66 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:217

200011130003
92061

11/13/2000
10:52:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

27 66 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:217 SEE
INST

200011130003
92051

11/13/2000
10:51:59

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

27 66 Lot#:218
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:SEE
INST

200011130003
92031

11/13/2000
10:51:57

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

27 66 199903230001
22661

Lot#:218
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:1999-
12266



200011130003
92071

11/13/2000
10:52:01

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANTRACT
INC

27 66 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:27 Pg:66
Desc:217 SEE
INST

200011200004
01971

11/20/2000
03:32:51

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GREYSTONE
LEGACY
THIRD
SECTOR

27 109 Lot#:301
Book:27
Pg:109
Desc:THRU
324


