Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 2000/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200011010003 78351	11/01/2000 09:51:24	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STERLING COMPANIES LLC			26	79		Lot#:101 Book:26 Pg:79
200011010003 78901	11/01/2000 10:29:36	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWERS, KERRY W			27	66		Lot#:214 Book:27 Pg:66
200011130003 92011	11/13/2000 10:51:55	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			27	66	199903230001 22631	Lot#:214 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:1999- 12259, 1999- 12260, 1999- 12263
200011130003 92021	11/13/2000 10:51:56	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANTRACT INC			27	66	199902020000 45091	Lot#:214 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:1995- 35671, 1995- 35672, 1999- 4509
200011130003 92001	11/13/2000 10:51:53	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC			27	66	199903230001 22671	Lot#:214 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:1999- 12265, 1999- 12266, 1999- 12267
200011130003 92041	11/13/2000 10:51:58	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANTRACT INC			27	66	199512120003 56711	Lot#:218 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:1995- 35671 1995- 35672 SEE INST
200011130003 92081	11/13/2000 10:52:02	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			27	66		Lot#:216 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:217 SEE INST
200011030003 81821	11/03/2000 09:49:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			27	66		Lot#:218 Book:27 Pg:66
200011130003 90881	11/13/2000 08:33:46	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HPH PROPERTIES INC			27	66		Lot#:216 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:217
200011130003 92061	11/13/2000 10:52:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC			27	66		Lot#:216 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:217 SEE INST
200011130003 92051	11/13/2000 10:51:59	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			27	66		Lot#:218 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:SEE INST
200011130003 92031	11/13/2000 10:51:57	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC			27	66	199903230001 22661	Lot#:218 Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:1999- 12266

200011130003 92071	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANTRACT INC		27	66	Lot#:216 Lot:& Book:27 Pg:66 Desc:217 SEE INST
	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	 RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GREYSTONE LEGACY THIRD SECTOR		27	109	Lot#:301 Book:27 Pg:109 Desc:THRU 324